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Browns Confectionery Ltd

XMSPUDBOMB

Hot Choc Christmas Pudding Bomb 

Product Code

Product Description

Product Ingredients Produced and packed in the same facilities as products containing Gluten (Wheat, Oats, Barley, Rye); Soya; Milk; 

Eggs; Sesame; Nuts; Peanuts; Sulphur Dioxide, therefore may contain traces of all the above.

Product Composition

BELGIAN MILK CHOCOLATE : Sugar, Cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa, soya lecithin as emulsifier, natural vanilla, minimum cocoa 37.2%. 
BELGIAN WHITE CHOCOLATE: Sugar, Cocoa butter, whole milk powder, soya lecithin as emulsifier, vanilla extract MINI MALLOWS: Glucose-fructose 
syrup, sugar, water, gelatine, anti-caking agent (maize starch), flavouring, colours: E100, E120 NOTE: Contains Gelatine GREEN SUGAR PASTE: 
Sugar (83%), Glucose, Water, Glycerine, Palm Oil, Mono-dygliseride, Gum Tragacanth, Flavouring, Perservative (Potassium Sorbate). This product 
contains food colouring and may cause hyper activity in children. MALLARD FERRIER LAQUE ROUGE FRAISE: E124

180Shelf Life : (Days) 86.05Total Pack Weight :

Nutritional Information

Energy Kj

Per 100g Per Pack

Energy Kcal

Protein

Carbohydrate

Of Which Sugars

Fat

Of Which Saturates

Fibre

Sodium

Salt

547.9 471.5

5.4 4.6

45.3 39.0

51.7 44.5

35.8 30.8

21.5 18.5

2.0 1.7

0.0 0.0

0.2 0.2

Typical Values

2300.8 1979.9

NMES 0.0 0.0

Store in a cool, dry place. Do not refrigerate.Message 1
May have adverse effect on activity & attention in childrenMessage 2

Ingredients By Weight Grams >2%
BELGIAN MILK CHOCOLATE 65 Y

BELGIAN  WHITE CHOCOLATE 15 Y

MINI MALLOWS 4 Y

GREEN SUGAR PASTE 2 Y

MALLARD FERRIER LAQUE ROUGE FRAISE 0.05 N

ALLERGENS
Soya

Milk
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